
ALPHABETICAL

37	 Albers, Matt*........................RHP
27	 Altuve, Jose.............................. IF
45	 Bass, Anthony.......................RHP
58	 Buchanan, Jake.....................RHP
23	 Carter, Chris..................... IF/OF
15	 Castro, Jason.............................C
68	 Cisnero, Jose*.......................RHP
22	 Corporan, Carlos......................C
48	 Cosart, Jarred.......................RHP
26	 Crain, Jesse*.........................RHP
30	 Dominguez, Matt..................... IF
38	 Downs, Darin........................ LHP
46	 Feldman, Scott......................RHP
35	 Fields, Josh...........................RHP
21	 Fowler, Dexter*......................OF
9	 Gonzalez, Marwin.................... IF
19	 Grossman, Robbie..................OF
14	 Guzman, Jesus................... IF/OF
6	 Hernandez, Kiké................ IF/OF
0	 Hoes, L.J..................................OF
60	 Keuchel, Dallas..................... LHP
18	 Krauss, Marc...................... IF/OF
31	 McHugh, Collin*...................RHP
39	 Oberholtzer, Brett................. LHP
41	 Peacock, Brad.......................RHP
8	 Presley, Alex*.........................OF
50	 Qualls, Chad.........................RHP
29	 Sipp, Tony............................. LHP
28	 Singleton, Jon........................... IF
4	 Springer, George*..................OF
55	 Veras, Jose............................RHP 
61	 Zeid, Josh..............................RHP

*- on disabled list

NUMERICAL

MAJOR LEAGUE STAFF
16	 Bo Porter................................................................................... manager
10	 Tarrik Brock....................................................................first base coach
11	 John Mallee......................................................................... hitting coach
20	 Pat Listach..................................................................... third base coach
47	 Dave Trembley.................................................................... bench coach
51	 Ralph Dickenson...................................................assistant hitting coach
52	 Craig Bjornson.................................................................. bullpen coach
53	 Brent Strom....................................................................... pitching coach
85	 Javier Bracamonte...........................................................bullpen catcher

Nate Lucero......................................................................head athletic trainer
Rex Jones................................................................... assistant athletic trainer
Jake Beiting...................................................... strength & conditioning coach

0	 Hoes, L.J..................................OF
4	 Springer, George*..................OF
6	 Hernandez, Kiké................ IF/OF
8	 Presley, Alex*.........................OF
9	 Gonzalez, Marwin.................... IF
14	 Guzman, Jesus................... IF/OF
15	 Castro, Jason.............................C
18	 Krauss, Marc...................... IF/OF
19	 Grossman, Robbie..................OF
21	 Fowler, Dexter*......................OF
22	 Corporan, Carlos......................C
23	 Carter, Chris..................... IF/OF
26	 Crain, Jesse*.........................RHP
27	 Altuve, Jose.............................. IF
28	 Singleton, Jon........................... IF
29	 Sipp, Tony............................. LHP
30	 Dominguez, Matt..................... IF

31	 McHugh, Collin*...................RHP
35	 Fields, Josh...........................RHP
37	 Albers, Matt*........................RHP
38	 Downs, Darin........................ LHP
39	 Oberholtzer, Brett................. LHP
41	 Peacock, Brad.......................RHP
45	 Bass, Anthony.......................RHP
46	 Feldman, Scott......................RHP
48	 Cosart, Jarred.......................RHP
50	 Qualls, Chad.........................RHP
55	 Veras, Jose............................RHP 
58	 Buchanan, Jake.....................RHP
60	 Keuchel, Dallas..................... LHP
61	 Zeid, Josh..............................RHP
68	 Cisnero, Jose*.......................RHP
*- on disabled list

POSITION

PITCHERS (13+4)
37	 Albers, Matt*........................RHP
45	 Bass, Anthony.......................RHP
58	 Buchanan, Jake.....................RHP
68	 Cisnero, Jose*.......................RHP
48	 Cosart, Jarred.......................RHP
26	 Crain, Jesse*.........................RHP
38	 Downs, Darin........................ LHP
46	 Feldman, Scott......................RHP
35	 Fields, Josh...........................RHP
60	 Keuchel, Dallas..................... LHP
31	 McHugh, Collin*...................RHP
39	 Oberholtzer, Brett................. LHP
41	 Peacock, Brad.......................RHP
50	 Qualls, Chad.........................RHP
29	 Sipp, Tony............................. LHP
55	 Veras, Jose............................RHP
61	 Zeid, Josh..............................RHP

CATCHERS (2)
15	 Castro, Jason.............................C
22	 Corporan, Carlos......................C

INFIELDERS (8)
27	 Altuve, Jose.............................. IF
23	 Carter, Chris..................... IF/OF
30	 Dominguez, Matt..................... IF
9	 Gonzalez, Marwin.................... IF
14	 Guzman, Jesus................... IF/OF
6	 Hernandez, Kiké................ IF/OF
18	 Krauss, Marc...................... IF/OF
28	 Singleton, Jon........................... IF

OUTFIELDERS (2+3)
21	 Fowler, Dexter*......................OF
19	 Grossman, Robbie..................OF
0	 Hoes, L.J..................................OF
8	 Presley, Alex*.........................OF
4	 Springer, George*..................OF

*- on disabled list

HOUSTON ASTROS 2014 ROSTER

PRONUNCIATION GUIDE
Jose Altuve (al-TOO-vay)
Jake Beiting (BITE-ing)
Craig Bjornson (BEE-yorn-son)
Tarrik Brock (TAIR-ik)
Carlos Corporan (CORE-poor-run)
Jarred Cosart (COH-zart)
Marwin Gonzalez (MAR-win)
Kiké Hernandez (kee-kay)
Dallas Keuchel (KYK-ull)
John Mallee (MAY-lee)
Collin McHugh (mik-hyoo)
Jose Veras (VAIR-us)


